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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Renan Bueno Filho
Otéavio Cardoso
Vitor Martins Menino
Leonardo Malagutti
Matheus Loyo

Lucas Alberto Sales da Silva

Nome

Ricardo Oliveira

José Calil

MATEUS GONGALVES
RICARDO S. MIRANDA
JOAO VITOR

Gustavo da Silva Rocha

Joel Alves Martins de Souza

Nome

Bruno Felipe Gongalves dos Santos
Felipe de Oliveira Santos

Marcos Ulhoa

Rodrigo Gouvea

THIAGO RIBEIRO GONCALVES
Rivaldo Romario da Silva

Leandro Leal Fischer Belo

Diego Alex de Oliveira

Rogério Antonio Pereira

Rafael Nascimento da Silva

13/04/2025 - 16:23:24

Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do

Campod @d8Qs0 - SP

E1

Especial
Perdido

0

o o o o o

E2

Especial
Perdido

0

N O O O o o

E35

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o o o

RN

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:05:33.450
00:05:44.580
00:05:46.390
00:05:48.790
00:06:01.220
00:06:03.780

Tempo

00:05:21.080
00:05:47.070
00:05:54.860
00:06:04.820
00:06:19.110
00:06:28.240
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:05:57.200
00:05:59.760
00:06:00.300
00:06:19.080
00:06:34.580
00:06:54.450
00:07:09.990
00:07:53.880
00:08:35.380
00:03:15.570

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
11s130ms
1s810ms
2s400ms
12s430ms
2s560ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
25s990ms
7s790ms
9s960ms
14s290ms
9s130ms
28s240ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

2s560ms

0s540ms
18s780ms
15s500ms
19s870ms
15s540ms
43s890ms
41s500ms
19s810ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
11s130ms
125s940ms
15s340ms
27s770ms

30s330ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
25s990ms
33s780ms
43s740ms
58s030ms
1m7s160ms
21s080ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2s560ms
3s100ms
21s880ms
37s380ms
57s250ms
1m12s790ms
1m56s680ms
2m38s180ms
41s630ms
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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HR2NUS

Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do

Campod @d8Qs0 - SP

E4
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido
1 0011 Enzo Torres Pedroso Silva 0 00:05:48.730 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0041 Rubens Rogerio 0 00:05:49.280 0s550ms 0s550ms
3 0013 Ryan Corleto Barreto 0 00:05:50.750 1s470ms 2s020ms
4 0016 Pedro Borges Duarte 0 00:05:59.540 8s790ms 10s810ms
5 0014 Pedro Motta 0 00:06:05.260 5s720ms 16s530ms
6 0025 Henrique Silveira 0 00:06:09.940 4s680ms 21s210ms
7 0042 lucas de jesus francisco perez 0 00:06:15.710 5s770ms 26s980ms
8 0039 Jodo Paulo Gomides de Resende 0 00:06:17.420 1s710ms 28s690ms
9 0043 Santiago Muniz Ferreira da Silva 0 00:06:24.850 7s430ms 36s120ms
10 0040 Lucas Gazola Lage 1 00:03:17.400 7s450ms 31s330ms
11 0038 Tomas santos 2 00:00:00.000 17s400ms 48s730ms
E40
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido

1 0002 STHENIO ROBERTO PESSANHA DA SILVA 0 00:05:29.650 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0130 Ewerson Lorenzi Araujo 0 00:05:40.510 10s860ms 10s860ms
3 0007 Claudiney Silva Couto 0 00:05:41.120 0s610ms 11s470ms
4 0006 Anderson Arnoni - Boy 0 00:05:45.020 3s900ms 15s370ms
5 0053 Renan aparecido da Silva 0 00:05:45.200 0s180ms 15s550ms
6 0055 Gustavo Silva 0 00:06:33.060 47s860ms 1m3s410ms
7 0056 Lucas Lanes 0 00:06:34.920 1s860ms 1m5s270ms
8 0054 Washington Alexandre Pereira 0 00:06:46.070 11s150ms 1m16s420ms
9 0023 Rodrigo Gomes 2 00:00:00.000 46s070ms 29s650ms
10 0052 Luiz Claudio Miguel 2 00:00:00.000 0s000ms 29s650ms
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Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do

Campod @d8Qs0 - SP

E45
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido
1 0063 Thomas Calil 0 00:05:44.040 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0021 Henry Horita 0 00:06:01.470 17s430ms 17s430ms
3 0018 Deniz Silva 0 00:06:06.840 5s370ms 22s800ms
4 0059 Paulo Henrique Silva 0 00:06:22.580 15s740ms 38s540ms
5 0062 Rogerio Aparecido dos santos 0 00:06:35.630 13s050ms 51s590ms
6 0061 Marcos Adriano Ferreira 0 00:06:36.330 0s700ms 52s290ms
7 0057 Fernando Saraiva 0 00:06:44.910 8s580ms 1m0s870ms
8 0060 Nilton Douglas de Oliveira 0 00:06:49.780 4s870ms 1m5s740ms
9 0058 André Lago 0 00:06:50.370 0s590ms 1m6s330ms
10 0132 JOEL DE SOUZA 0 00:07:30.590 40s220ms 1m46s550ms
E50
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido
1 0064 Rubens Neiton 0 00:06:13.500 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0065 Florisvaldo Pereira da Silva 0 00:07:21.270 1m7s770ms 1m7s770ms
3 0066 Luiz Fernando Barbosa 0 00:07:55.570 34s300ms 1m42s070ms
4 0067 Homero Silva 1 00:04:07.870 47s700ms 5s630ms
E55
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido
1 0027 Julio César Pereira 0 00:06:15.550 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 (0068 Jose Antonio Ramos Cadima 0 00:06:26.660 11s110ms 11s110ms
3 0070 Agnaldo Ferreira Barreto 0 00:07:00.020 33s360ms 44s470ms
4 0071 Nilson Pereira Leitao 0 00:07:25.210 25s190ms 1m9s660ms
5 0069 Marcelo Marchetti 0 00:07:29.320 4s110ms 1m13s770ms
6 0072 Genilton dos Anjos Santos 0 00:07:33.400 4s080ms 1m17s850ms
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Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do

Campod @d8Qs0 - SP

EF
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido
1 0128 ELAINE C MUNIZ DOS SANTOS 0 00:08:05.780 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0129 Eduarda 0 00:08:05.980 0s200ms 0s200ms
3 0126 VANESSAAZEVEDO 0 00:08:13.870 7s890ms 8s090ms
4 0125 Andrezza Camila Gama Moraes de Souza 0 00:08:54.650 40s780ms 48s870ms
5 0124 Carla Leticia de sa pinto 0 00:09:26.580 31s930ms 1m20s800ms
6 0123 Mafalda Eloisa M de Sousa valentim 0 00:09:34.620 8s040ms 1m28s840ms
7 0127 Jenifer rodrigues 0 00:10:24.090 49s470ms 2m18s310ms
EIA
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido

1 0085 Tales Eustaquio Pereira 0 00:05:59.350 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0078 Alexsandro angelo de almeida 0 00:06:07.690 8s340ms 8s340ms
3 0084 Leandro Cleiter de Paulo 0 00:06:09.960 2s270ms 10s610ms
4 0081 marcelo belo oliveira 0 00:06:11.300 1s340ms 11s950ms
5 0086 Sérgio Santos oliiveira junior 0 00:06:15.160 3s860ms 15s810ms
6 0022 Jonathan Nalessio 0 00:06:16.970 1s810ms 17s620ms
7 0074 Caio Zanettin 0 00:06:17.320 0s350ms 17s970ms
8 0075 Matheus Barbosa dos santos 0 00:06:22.970 5s650ms 23s620ms
9 0080 Guilherme de Lima Junior 0 00:06:30.120 7s150ms 30s770ms
10 0083 Luis Alberto adami 0 00:06:30.430 0s310ms 31s080ms
11 0073 Danilo Oliveira 0 00:06:32.600 2s170ms 33s250ms
12 0082 Gustavo Menezes 0 00:06:37.580 4s980ms 38s230ms
13 0077 Andre oliveira 0 00:06:41.130 3s550ms 41s780ms
14 0079 André Ricardo Costa Lima 0 00:06:44.560 3s430ms 45s210ms
15 0076 Ricardo Barbieri 0 00:06:46.360 1s800ms 47s010ms
16 0087 Jonas Rafael Silva de Souza 2 00:00:00.000 46s360ms 59s350ms
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ASSESSORIA ESFORTIVA

Nome

Daniel Prado de Oliveira
Pedro Ferro

Rodrigo Junior

VINICIUS FERNANDES LOPES AGUILAR

Thomas Schmidt Nogueira
Leonardo Pessoto Fernandez
Danilo Flores

Murillo R lemos

Nome

Thiago Motta

Marcos Paulo Rozendo da Silveira
Fellype ramon rosa

MURILO TRINDADE

Alex Sandro de Almeida goulart
Leonardo Martins Matias

Enzo Casarotto Domene

Rodrigo Batista de Oliveira

Erick Augusto Ribeiro

Mikael bueno

LUCAS FONTOLAN

Luan dos santos silva

Pedro Anténio Rozendo da Silveira
Luis Felipe Almeida Silva

MURILO FONTOLAN

Rafael da Silva Melo

Bruno Ramon de carvalho barbosa
Rodrigo Saito Basso

Bruno James Werdine dos Santos
Gustavo Fontolan

Marcelo Augusto Moreira de Melo

Bruno Rotondaro

13/04/2025 - 16:23:24

Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do
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chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:05:34.380
00:05:42.280
00:05:43.510
00:05:44.010
00:06:09.140
00:06:18.490
00:06:25.290
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:05:45.540
00:05:52.320
00:06:17.740
00:06:22.360
00:06:24.640
00:06:25.190
00:06:28.140
00:06:31.010
00:06:32.680
00:06:34.510
00:06:44.730
00:06:46.810
00:06:48.520
00:06:55.130
00:07:04.540
00:07:07.240
00:07:08.380
00:07:26.220
00:07:39.600
00:03:21.320
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
7s900ms
1s230ms
0s500ms
25s130ms
9s350ms
6s800ms
25s290ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
6s780ms
25s5420ms
4s620ms
2s280ms
0s550ms
2s950ms
2s870ms
1s670ms
1s830ms
10s220ms
2s080ms
1s710ms
6s610ms
9s410ms
2s700ms
1s140ms
17s840ms
13s380ms
18s280ms
21s320ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
7s900ms
9s130ms
9s630ms
34s760ms
44s110ms
50s910ms
34s380ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
6s780ms
32s5200ms
36s820ms
39s100ms
39s650ms
42s600ms
45s470ms
47s140ms
48s970ms
59s5190ms
1m1s270ms
1m2s980ms
1m9s590ms
1m19s000ms
1m21s700ms
1m22s840ms
1m40s680ms
1m54s060ms
24s220ms
45s540ms
45s540ms

5/6



\

¥

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HR2NUS

Resultado por Categoria

NOVO - Copa SP - Paulista - Campos do

Campod @d8Qs0 - SP

PC
# N° Nome Especial Tempo Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider
Perdido

1 0121 Marcelo Henrique da Costa 0 00:06:18.740 0s000ms 0s000ms
2 0110 Paulo Leandro Alves 0 00:06:26.370 7s630ms 7s630ms
3 0113 Thiago Marques 0 00:06:30.120 3s750ms 11s380ms
4 0112 Leonardo queiroz 0 00:06:34.230 4s110ms 15s490ms
5 0111 Alyson kaiky 0 00:06:36.980 2s750ms 18s240ms
6 0122 Crivaldo Miranda 0 00:06:49.430 12s450ms 30s690ms
7 0117 Reinaldo Bernardo 0 00:06:55.600 6s170ms 36s860ms
8 0120 Jo&o Pedro José 0 00:07:08.420 12s820ms 49s680ms
9 0119 Pedro Henrique da Silva 0 00:07:26.410 17s990ms 1m7s670ms
10 0109 Jonatas Henrique 0 00:07:33.250 6s840ms 1m14s510ms
11 0115 Marcio Donizeti de Castro Leite 0 00:07:37.540 4s290ms 1m18s800ms
12 0116 Vladimir Itamar de melo 0 00:07:40.580 3s040ms 1m21s840ms
13 0131 LEONARDO MERIGUE 0 00:07:41.270 0s690ms 1m22s530ms
14 0108 Anderson 0 00:07:54.020 12s750ms 1m35s280ms
15 0135 RAFAEL APARECIDO 0 00:07:55.160 1s140ms 1m36s420ms
16 0114 Kleber de lima 0 00:08:30.800 35s640ms 2m12s060ms
17 0107 Andre 1 00:03:27.150 3s650ms 51s590ms
18 0118 Wagner Aparecido Moreira 2 00:00:00.000 27s150ms 18s740ms
19 0136 DAVSON DE ANDRADE 2 00:00:00.000 0s000ms 18s740ms
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